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Downtown Albany to Colonie Center

1 2 3 4 5 6 9 8 FARE INFORMATION
o3 e = US coins and $1, $5-dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change
o _ g T8 % & ia 22 z g3
S §§ 25z s B3 % s 3 CASH FARES:
§5 ¢ £32@ 8F Ea S 8 = g 2 BaseFare ............... $150 BusPlus Fare................ $2.00
= -~ o
=" S 5§ s© S E 8 B 23 Base Half Fare .............. $0.75 BusPlus HalfFare............ $1.00
SATURDAY Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
747a 750a 755a 7592 805a 810a 816a 823a Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 f h of the first three rides, while the fourth and free for the rest of the d
9173 9203 9253 9293 9353 9403 946a 9533 ay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

1047a 1050a 1055a 1059a 1105a 1110a 1116a 1123a Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.
1217p 1220p 1226p 1230p 1236p 1241p 1247p 1254p Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

147p 150p 156p 200p 206p 211p 217p 224p Children 46" and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

317p 320p 326p 330p 336p 341p 347p 354p Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare
447p 450p 455p 459p 505p 510p 516p 523p on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

617p 620p 625p 629p 635p 640p 646p 653p

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from
participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may
request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822
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MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY

620a 623a 628a 631a 636a 642a 648a 654a 620a 621a 627a 634a 639a 644a 651a 654a
705a 709a 714a 718a 724a 730a 738a 744a 705a 706a 712a 719a 724a 729a 736a 739a
745a 749a 755a 759a 805a 811a 818a 824a 750a 751a 757a 804a 809a 814a 822a 825a
830a 833a 840a 844a 850a 856a 902a  908a 835a 836a 842a 849a 854a 859a 907a 910a
915a 918a 925a 929a 935a 941a 947a 953a 920a 921a 927a 934a 939a 944a 950a 953a
1000a 1003a 1009a 1013a 1019a 1025a 1031a 1037a 1005a 1006a 1012a 1019a 1023a 1028a 1034a 1037a
1045a 1048a 1054a 1058a 1104a 1110a 1116a 1123a 1050a 1051a 1057a 1104a 1108a 1113a 1119a 1122a
1130a 1133a 1139a 1142a 1148a 1154a 1200p 1207p 1135a 1136a 1142a 1149a 1153a 1158a 1204p 1207p
1215p 1218p 1224p 1227p 1233p 1239p 1245p 1252p 1220p 1222p 1229p 1236p 1240p 1245p 1251p 1254p
100p 103p 110p 113p 119p 125p 133p 140p 105p 107p 114p 121p 125p 130p 136p 139p
145p 148p 155p 158p 204p 210p  217p 223p 150p 152p 159p 206p 211p 216p  223p 226p
230p 233p 240p 244p 250p 257p 304p 310p 235p 237p 244p 251p 256p 301p  308p 311p
315p 318p 325p 329p 336p 343p 350p 356p 320p 322p 330p 337p 342p 347p 354p 357p
400p 403p 410p 414p 421p  428p  435p  441p 405p  407p  415p  422p 427p  432p  439p  442p
445p  449p 457p 501p 507p 514p  521p  527p 450p 452p  500p  507p 511p 516p  523p  526p
530p 534p 542p 545p 551p 557p 604p 609p 535p 537p 545p 551p 555p 600p 607p 610p
615p 618p 624p 627p 632p 638p 645p  650p 620p 622p 629p 635p 639p 644p 651p  654p
700p 703p 709p 712p 717p 723p 730p 735p 705p 707p 714p 720p 724p 729p 736p 739p

745p 748p 754p 757p 802p 808p 814p 819p 750p 752p 758p 804p 808p 813p 820p 823p



